Features
• Wide Supply Voltage: 4.5 V to 36 V
• Internal Power FET: 180 mΩ and 90 mΩ
• 0.6-V Reference Voltage with 2% Accuracy
• High-Efficiency Synchronous-Mode Operation
• Fixed Switching Frequency
– 500 kHz (TPP362080/2)
– 2.2 MHz (TPP362081/3)

Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Order Information
Order Number Operating Temperature Range Package
Marking
Information
MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
Eco Plan
TPP362080-T6TR −40 to 125°C TSOT23-6 320 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPP362081-T6TR −40 to 125°C TSOT23-6 321 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPP362082-T6TR −40 to 125°C TSOT23-6 322 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPP362083-T6TR −40 to 125°C TSOT23-6 323 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
3PEAK and the 3PEAK logo are registered trademarks of 3PEAK INCORPORATED. All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
TPP36208x